INTERCLUB DOLOMITI vs. FOLGARIA

Orario di partenza di domenica 29 ottobre 2023 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO DOLOMITI

08:55

09:07

09:19

09:31

09:43

09:55

10:07

10:19

10:43

10:55

11:07

11:19

11:31

11:43

11:55

12:07

FATTOR
STEFANO

HOLZNER
LUKAS

MARCOLLA
IVO

GARGIOLI
ANTONIO EGIDIO

ARTUSO
FAUSTO
MALFATTI
ROBERTO

ZANELLA
RENATO

GUBERT
MICHEL

CARLINI
ANGELO

POZZA
ALESSIO

VICENTINI
CRISTIANO
MARTINI
DOMENICO

GAGLIARDI
CLAUDIO

10B
RENZO

TONELLI
CLAUDIO

PURIN
GABRIELE

12

10

17

12

15

25

18

23

10

19

13

COLOMBINI
RENZO

GROSSI
MICHELE

FRANCESCHINI
SERGIO

TORRESANI
CORNELIO

BENSA
BRUNO
FREDIANI
ROBERTO
PEDROTTI
DINO
TAPPEINER
EGON

MINNEI
RENATO

PRANTIL
DANILO

SCHWABL
REINHOLD

TARANTINO
MAURO

HINRICHS
ANNA
MARAI
FABRIZIO

AMLESU
BRUNO

TORRESANI
NICOLO'

15

14

11

17

12

16

30

11

18

26

20

20

29

19

21

LUCIANER
PAOLO

SANFTL
THOMAS

CARRARA
GIOVANNI

VIALLI
MASSIMILIANO

ZANI
BRUNO

FACCHINELLI
PAOLO

BROGGIO
DANILO

CRISTINI
MASSIMO

MARTINELLI
MICHELE

BERTOL
STEFANO

DETASSIS

MARCO ORESTE

SEGNA
GABRIELLA

CAVALLETTI
LAURA

CALOVI
ANNA

CALOVI
ALFIO

GROSSI
EDOARDO

DOLOMITI GOLF CLUB

20

21

18

26

25

26

30

15

19

36

29

32

23

33

SESSA
SEBASTIANO

DE ANGELI
PHILIPP

DEMAGRI
FRANCO

THOENI
ANITA

DEMOZZI
FLAVIO

DALLATORRE
LORETTA

ZADRA
NADIA

DOROSZ
NICOLAS MARIANO

CARLINI
GIANNI

BOCCARDI
MARIA SILVA

PEDRON
MICHELA

SCHOENEGGER
HERMINE

SCARPA
CINZIA

BORZAGA
LUCA

BONANNO
ALESSANDRO

34

19

28

31

27

18

28

36

18

31

36

36

35

27

36




